
 

Gymnastics Ontario Level 9 Age 14+

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

0307 Brooke Rutledge 9.316 5 8.933 2 8.650 4 8.483 17 35.382 1

Twisters Gymnastics Club Start Value 9.700 9.900 9.800 9.700

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.400 1.100 1.150 1.500

J2 0.400 0.900 1.300 1.200

J3 0.350 0.900 1.000 0.950

0205 Ella Power 9.600 1 7.800 13 8.966 2 8.850 5 35.216 2

Milton Springers Start Value 10.000 9.800 9.800 9.900

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.400 2.200 0.750 0.900

J2 0.400 1.900 0.800 1.000

J3 0.400 1.900 0.950 0.950

0183 Shayla Kellett 8.966 11 8.966 1 8.516 9 8.650 11 35.098 3

London Gym Academy Start Value 9.700 9.800 9.700 9.900

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.900 0.850 1.200 1.250

J2 0.600 0.800 1.150 0.900

J3 0.700 0.850 1.200 1.300

0196 Phoenix de Paz 9.166 7 7.800 13 9.250 1 8.816 6 35.032 4

Milton Springers Start Value 9.700 9.200 9.900 9.900

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.400 1.600 0.650 1.050

J2 0.600 1.150 0.750 1.150

J3 0.600 1.450 0.550 1.050

0083 Lieren Aitken 9.150 8 8.016 9 8.416 11 9.183 1 34.765 5

Galaxy Start Value 9.700 9.800 9.900 9.900

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.700 2.000 1.550 0.550

J2 0.400 1.650 1.450 0.750

J3 0.550 1.700 1.450 0.850

0149 Anna Gaal 8.516 19 8.816 3 8.250 17 8.633 12 34.215 6

Gymnastics Mississauga Start Value 9.600 10.000 9.800 9.900

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.150 1.200 1.500 1.150

J2 1.100 1.250 1.450 1.350

J3 1.000 1.100 1.700 1.300
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0209 Ainsley Wisson 8.866 15 8.033 8 8.566 6 8.466 18 33.931 7

Milton Springers Start Value 9.700 9.200 10.000 9.700

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.700 1.150 1.350 1.150

J2 0.900 1.000 1.550 1.250

J3 0.900 1.350 1.400 1.300

0279 Alexa Vigliatore 8.933 13 8.000 10 8.233 18 8.750 7 33.916 8

Tristar Gymnastics Club Start Value 9.700 9.300 9.900 9.900

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.900 1.500 1.650 1.250

J2 0.650 1.100 1.750 1.200

J3 0.750 1.300 1.600 1.000

0053 Mackenna Galbraith 8.950 12 7.900 12 8.400 12 8.566 14 33.816 9

Dancemakers Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 9.800 9.900 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.050 2.200 1.500 1.200

J2 1.200 1.700 1.600 1.650

J3 0.900 1.800 1.400 1.450

0277 Alicia Ricketts 8.900 14 7.983 11 8.350 13 8.583 13 33.816 9

Tristar Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 9.200 9.800 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.200 1.450 1.500 1.400

J2 1.100 1.000 1.500 1.400

J3 1.000 1.200 1.350 1.450

0070 Hannah Jones 8.950 12 7.666 15 8.300 16 8.883 4 33.799 10

Futures Gymnastics Start Value 9.700 9.000 9.900 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.850 1.400 1.600 1.150

J2 0.650 1.300 1.650 1.100

J3 0.750 1.300 1.550 1.100

0289 Jesse Weaver 8.933 13 7.400 18 8.966 2 8.500 16 33.799 10

Trillium GC Start Value 9.700 9.900 10.000 9.900

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.750 2.700 0.950 1.500

J2 0.750 2.300 1.050 1.300

J3 0.800 2.500 1.100 1.400

0315 Martina Rubino 9.333 4 7.000 24 8.466 10 8.966 2 33.765 11

Woodbridge Academy of
Gymnastics

Start Value 10.000 9.700 9.700 9.800

Neutral Adjustments
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J1 0.700 2.800 1.300 0.800

J2 0.700 2.400 1.250 0.850

J3 0.600 2.900 1.150 0.850

0150 Jenna Cherepacha 9.400 2 7.766 14 8.066 19 8.516 15 33.748 12

Gymnastics Mississauga Start Value 10.000 9.800 9.800 9.900

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.700 2.200 1.700 1.400

J2 0.500 1.900 1.600 1.400

J3 0.600 2.000 1.900 1.050

0204 Sydney Nash 8.983 10 8.333 4 8.000 20 8.383 20 33.699 13

Milton Springers Start Value 9.700 9.700 9.800 9.800

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.700 1.400 1.700 1.300

J2 0.700 1.250 1.800 1.300

J3 0.750 1.450 1.900 1.350

0151 Emma Pimentel 8.516 19 8.116 6 8.333 14 8.566 14 33.531 14

Gymnastics Mississauga Start Value 9.700 9.800 9.300 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.250 1.900 0.950 1.500

J2 1.200 1.600 1.050 1.400

J3 1.100 1.550 0.900 1.400

0314 Sarah Parent 9.250 6 7.766 14 7.550 23 8.733 8 33.299 15

Winstars Gymnastics Start Value 9.700 9.800 9.700 9.900

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.450 1.900 2.200 1.000

J2 0.500 2.200 2.250 1.100

J3 0.400 2.000 2.000 1.100

0202 Mikaela Mendoza 8.950 12 6.983 25 8.550 7 8.566 14 33.049 16

Milton Springers Start Value 9.700 9.200 9.900 9.700

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.800 2.450 1.450 1.000

J2 0.800 2.100 1.400 1.300

J3 0.650 2.100 1.200 1.100

0273 Adrianna Hynes 8.950 12 8.200 5 7.233 26 8.400 19 32.783 17

Tristar Gymnastics Club Start Value 9.700 9.500 9.800 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.800 1.500 2.450 1.650

J2 0.700 1.000 2.800 1.750

J3 0.750 1.400 2.450 1.400

0246 Nicole Quick 9.366 3 5.533 27 8.833 3 8.933 3 32.665 18
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Quinte Bay Start Value 9.700 9.700 9.800 9.900

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.350 4.400 0.950 1.050

J2 0.300 3.800 0.850 0.850

J3 0.350 4.300 1.100 1.000

0226 Elizabeth Mckee 8.500 20 7.800 13 8.533 8 7.750 25 32.583 19

Ottawa Gymnastics Centre Start Value 9.700 9.800 9.800 9.800

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.300 2.000 1.350 1.900

J2 1.100 2.100 1.400 2.250

J3 1.200 1.900 1.050 2.000

0061 Sarah Gantlett 9.050 9 7.250 19 7.533 24 8.666 10 32.499 20

Forest City Gym Club Start Value 9.700 9.800 9.200 9.900

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.700 2.600 1.650 1.150

J2 0.700 2.400 1.700 1.250

J3 0.550 2.650 1.650 1.300

0069 Leah Anderson 8.133 22 8.033 8 8.316 15 7.966 24 32.448 21

Futures Gymnastics Start Value 9.700 9.400 9.800 9.700

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.500 1.450 1.450 1.800

J2 1.700 1.450 1.500 1.600

J3 1.500 1.200 1.500 1.800

0203 Laura Mogilnicki 7.600 24 7.100 22 8.633 5 8.933 3 32.266 22

Milton Springers Start Value 9.700 9.200 10.000 9.900

Neutral Adjustments

J1 2.000 2.300 1.350 1.000

J2 2.000 2.100 1.450 0.900

J3 2.300 1.900 1.300 1.000

0068 Rebekah Jones 8.683 17 7.616 17 7.366 25 8.266 22 31.931 23

Futures Gymnastics Start Value 9.700 9.400 9.700 9.800

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 1.100 2.000 2.250 1.250

J2 0.900 1.650 2.350 1.550

J3 1.050 1.700 2.400 1.500

0071 Madison Dean 8.600 18 7.033 23 7.933 21 8.116 23 31.682 24

Futures Gymnastics Start Value 9.700 9.200 9.800 9.800

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.000 2.400 1.850 1.750

J2 1.100 1.800 1.900 1.700
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J3 1.200 2.300 1.850 1.600

0291 Michelle-Rose Berube-Conway 8.033 23 7.650 16 7.366 25 8.466 18 31.515 25

TRYumph Gymnastics Academy Start Value 9.700 9.700 9.800 9.700

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.500 1.900 2.450 1.300

J2 1.700 2.050 2.500 1.200

J3 1.800 2.200 2.350 1.200

0158 Emily Wickett 8.466 21 7.116 21 6.733 27 8.733 8 31.048 26

Infinity Gymnastics Centre Start Value 10.000 9.700 9.200 9.900

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.700 2.600 2.450 1.050

J2 1.500 2.700 2.450 1.350

J3 1.400 2.450 2.500 1.100

0300 Rachel Caldwell X.XXX -- 8.100 7 7.583 22 8.700 9 24.383 27

Twisters Gymnastics Club Start Value 9.300 9.300 9.700

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.350 1.900 1.100

J2 1.050 1.600 1.000

J3 1.200 1.650 0.900

0094 Mikayla Wolfe 8.716 16 6.650 26 X.XXX -- 8.333 21 23.699 28

Global Gymnastics Start Value 9.700 9.200 9.700

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.950 2.700 1.400

J2 0.900 2.450 1.500

J3 1.100 2.500 1.200

0319 Hillary Sutton X.XXX -- 7.233 20 7.366 25 2.900 26 17.499 29

World Class Gymnastics Start Value 9.700 9.700 6.900

Neutral Adjustments -2.000

J1 2.600 2.350 2.200

J2 2.300 2.450 1.900

J3 2.500 2.200 1.900

WAG Tour Selection
Individual Scores Detailed Report

11/13/2018 9:51 AM
Page 5


